Part-11 (General) Examination, Routine 2018 (after I‘EVISIOIIS)

General Subjects

North Bengal University

For 2nd Year Degr ee Cla

Date 3d Session
A (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.) |
25.05.2018, Friday Economics Paper V (3P.M. TO 5 P.M,) |
26.05.2018, Saturday Economics Paper VI (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.) Jl
28.05.2018, Monday Geography Paper IV [l
(09.00 AAM. TO 11.00 A.M.)
28.05.2018, Monday Physical Education Paper IV (3P.M. TO 5 PM.)
29.05.2018, Tuesday Geography Paper V
(09.00 AM. TO 11.00 A.M.)
29.05.2018, Tuesday Physical Education Paper V (3P.M. TO 5 PM,)
01.06.2018, Friday Philosophy Paper IV (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.) |
02.06.2018, Saturday Philosophy Paper V. (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.) l
04.06.2018, Monday Philosophy Paper VI ~ (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)
05.06.2018, Tuesday History Paper IV (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.) N
06.06.2018, Wednesday History Paper V (3P.M. TO 5 P.M,)
07.06.2018, Thursday History Paper VI ~ (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)
08.06.2018, Friday Sanskrit Paper IV (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)
09.06.2018, Saturday Sanskrit Paper V (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

11.06.2018, Monday

Sanskrit Paper VI (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

12.06.2018, Tuesday Education PaperIV ~ (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

13.06.2018, Wednesday Education PaperV.  (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

14.06.2018, Thursday Education Paper VI (3P.M. TO 5P.M.) |

15.06.2018, Friday Elective Bengali Paper IV & (3P.M.TO 5 BM)
Elective English Paper IV

18.06.2018, Monday Elective Bengali Paper V & (3P.M.TO 5 P\M.)
Elective English Paper V

19.06.2018, Tuesday Elective Bengali Paper VI & (3 P.M.TO 5 P M)
Elective English Paper VI |

23.06.2018, Saturday Economics Paper IV~ (3P.M. TO 5 P.M.)
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